2006 Ethics Training Completion List

Neighborhood Council

Board Member Name

COl Part1 COI Part2 Certificate #

Arleta

Arroyo Seco

Atwater Village

Bel Air-Beverly Crest

Canoga Park

Central Alameda

Friday, December 29, 2006

Albert Piantanida
Donald Vuuman
Teresa Howard

Wilbert Berg

Eliot Sekuler
Jerry P. Schneider

Joseph Riser

Christine Anthony
Jeff Gardner

Rogelio Rodriguez

Alan Fine

Bob Knotek
Cassandra Barrere
Chuck Maginnis

G. G. Verone
Joshua Berman
Laurence M. Leisten
Mark Krajewski
Robert A. Ringler
Ron S. Galperin
Scott Harper
Stephen C. Twining
Victoria Kelly

Sandra Gonzalez

Aldo Pineda

Alma Flores

4/5/2006
4/11/2006
4/11/2006
4/11/2006

12/3/2006
4/19/2006
3/22/2006

4/11/2006
4/11/2006
12/28/2006

3/28/2006
3/28/2006
12/29/2006
3/28/2006
3/28/2006
12/10/2006
12/29/2006
3/28/2006
3/28/2006
12/26/2006
12/14/2006
3/28/2006
12/3/2006

12/28/2006

12/13/2006
4/19/2006

12/5/2006
12/5/2006
12/5/2006
12/5/2006

12/3/2006
12/7/2006
12/12/2006

12/19/2006
12/17/2006
12/28/2006

11/21/2006
12/19/2006
12/29/2006
12/15/2006
12/28/2006
12/10/2006
12/29/2006
12/17/2006

12/9/2006
12/26/2006
12/14/2006
12/12/2006

12/3/2006

12/28/2006

12/13/2006
12/13/2006

1000081
1000133
1000079
1000080

1000064
1000186
1000102

1000157
1000145
1000317

1000039
1000152
1000342
1000127
1000341
1000094
1000346
1000147
1000090
1000299
1000122
1000111
1000063

1000326

1000234
1000233
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Neighborhood Council Board Member Name COl Part1 COI Part2 Certificate #

James Scriven 3/14/2006  12/6/2006 1000164

James Sheffield 3/14/2006 12/13/2006 1000227

Mary Wong 3/14/2006 12/13/2006 1000223

Ruben Durant 3/14/2006 12/13/2006 1000228
Central San Pedro

Kara McLeod 11/7/2006  11/7/2006 1000021

Lonna Calhoun 6/17/2006 12/22/2006 1000282
Chatsworth

Steven Schachter 12/26/2006 12/26/2006 1000296
Coastal San Pedro

Nicholas Dean Pentcheff 12/15/2006 12/15/2006 1000128

Peter Warren 12/22/2006 12/22/2006 1000286

Community & Neighbors for 9th Distric

Beverly Collins 3/14/2006  12/6/2006 1000170
Gloria Daniels 3/14/2006 12/13/2006 1000241
Joe Turner 3/14/2006  12/6/2006 1000168
Louretta Randall 4/11/2006 12/13/2006 1000240
Lucille Williams 12/13/2006  12/6/2006 1000197
Mary Porter Goode 3/14/2006  12/6/2006 1000169
Del Rey
Fred Waltman 12/29/2006 12/29/2006 1000349
Jerrianne Neumann 12/14/2006 12/14/2006 1000120
Jonathon Neumann 12/11/2006 12/11/2006 1000098
Marlene Savage 12/13/2006 12/13/2006 1000263
Mary Anderson 12/13/2006 12/13/2006 1000264
Paul Plotkin 12/13/2006 12/13/2006 1000117
Theresa K. Luo 12/13/2006 12/13/2006 1000265
Downtown Los Angeles
James Doizaki 11/2/2006  11/2/2006 1000017
Lynn Myers 3/16/2006  12/7/2006 1000185
Robert Lockhart 12/13/2006 12/13/2006 1000235
Russell Brown 4/5/2006  12/7/2006 1000337
Shiraz D. Tangri 12/11/2006 12/11/2006 1000100
Stanley Michaels 12/26/2006 12/26/2006 1000302

Eagle Rock
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Neighborhood Council

Board Member Name

COl Part1 COI Part 2 Certificate #

Emp. Congress North Area

Emp. Congress Southeast Area

Emp. Congress Southwest Area

Emp. Congress West Area

Encino

Foothill Trials District

Granada Hills North

Friday, December 29, 2006

Donna Tubbs

Jim Perry

Carlos Lopez
Celia Castellanos
Joshua J. Watson
Sharon Stewart

Yolanda Jones

David Clark
Esther Monteich

Patricia Guillory

Eddie Lockhart

Eddie Jones, Jr.
Norma Clifton
Robert Cole
Shelly Hughes

Sylvia Jones

William F. Covington, Il

Allan Sarver
Diane Rosen
Gerald A. Silver
Linda Klein
Mildred Hamilton
Norma Landau
Pat Kater

Shelley Rivlin

Cile Borman

Mary Benson

Alex Palazzo

10/25/2006
12/8/2006

12/21/2006
12/29/2006
12/7/2006
3/14/2006
3/14/2006

12/13/2006
6/17/2006
6/17/2006

12/13/2006

12/13/2006
3/14/2006
12/13/2006
3/14/2006
12/13/2006
12/13/2006

12/28/2006

6/17/2006
12/11/2006
12/25/2006
12/26/2006
12/27/2006
12/18/2006
12/21/2006

12/13/2006
12/13/2006

12/10/2006

10/25/2006
12/8/2006

12/21/2006
12/29/2006
12/7/2006
12/20/2006
12/6/2006

12/13/2006
12/13/2006
12/13/2006

12/13/2006

12/13/2006
12/28/2006
12/13/2006

12/6/2006
12/13/2006
12/13/2006

12/28/2006
12/27/2006
12/11/2006
12/25/2006
12/26/2006
12/27/2006
12/18/2006
12/21/2006

12/13/2006
12/13/2006

12/10/2006

1000009
1000088

1000277
1000351
1000087
1000177
1000158

1000238
1000218
1000193

1000219

1000231
1000332
1000224
1000167
1000232
1000207

1000324
1000305
1000097
1000293
1000297
1000308
1000148
1000278

1000200
1000199

1000095
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Neighborhood Council Board Member Name COl Part1 COI Part2 Certificate #

Anne Wells 12/13/2006 12/13/2006 1000254
Anne Ziliak 6/17/2006 12/13/2006 1000113
Becky Bendikson 6/17/2006  12/5/2006 1000082
Ben B. Pedrick 12/28/2006 12/28/2006 1000338
Joe Vitti 12/12/2006 12/12/2006 1000105
Kim Thompson 12/13/2006 12/13/2006 1000266
Mary Ellen Crosby 6/17/2006  12/5/2006 1000134
Michael Greenwald 12/10/2006 12/10/2006 1000093
Patrick Casparian 12/13/2006 12/13/2006 1000116
Peter Chung 12/20/2006 12/20/2006 1000176
Scott Manatt 4/5/2006 12/13/2006 1000255
Sue DeVandry 12/13/2006 12/13/2006 1000253
Wayde Hunter 12/13/2006 12/13/2006 1000257
Wayne Aller 12/13/2006 12/13/2006 1000258
Granada Hills South
Alexia Cirino 12/26/2006 12/26/2006 1000300
Bonnie Marie Bursk 12/5/2006  12/5/2006 1000069
Bradley Smith 12/6/2006  12/6/2006 1000075
David Beauvais 11/10/2006 11/10/2006 1000023
Glen H. Chester 12/27/2006 12/27/2006 1000306
James Yoder 11/29/2006 11/29/2006 1000056
John Seletos 11/27/2006 11/27/2006 1000044
Mark Barrionuevo 11/19/2006 11/19/2006 1000036
Mary Anna Kienholz 6/17/2006  12/5/2006 1000083
Rob Norris 11/17/2006 11/17/2006 1000032
Troy Seletos 12/14/2006 12/14/2006 1000121
Grass Roots Venice
DeDe Audet 12/29/2006 12/29/2006 1000350
Ira Koslow 12/16/2006 12/16/2006 1000139
Joseph Murphy 11/14/2006 11/14/2006 1000027
Linda Lucks 3/28/2006 12/21/2006 1000281
Richard Myers 10/25/2006 10/25/2006 1000006
Greater Cypress Park
Alexia Teran 4/19/2006 12/13/2006 1000210
Belen Eller 4/19/2006 12/13/2006 1000217
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Neighborhood Council

Board Member Name

COl Part1 COI Part 2 Certificate #

Greater Echo Park Elysian

Greater Griffith Park

Greater Toluca Lake

Greater Valley Glen

Greater Wilshire

Harbor City

Friday, December 29, 2006

Daniel Marlos

Gustavo Lizarde

Andrew Garsten
Barbara Rausch

Jose Sigala

Bernadette Soter
Bruce Carrol
Jacqueline Kerr
Joe Cisneros
Joel Friedman
Kathryn Louyse
Kenneth E. Owen

Philip Gasteier

Rosemary De Monte

Sarah A. Latier Napier

Tal Vigderson

Tom Wilson

Betsy Mogul
Cathy Saliba
Gene Elerding
Reynold Blight

David Poster

Dr. Charlotte Laws
Judy Price

Laurie Lavine

Victor N. Viereck

Charles Dougherty
Lisa Hutchins

Roy Forbes

12/13/2006
12/13/2006

11/14/2006
3/22/2006
12/13/2006

12/29/2006

6/17/2006
12/13/2006
11/28/2006
12/29/2006
12/13/2006
12/12/2006

3/22/2006
12/13/2006
12/13/2006
11/28/2006
10/18/2006

12/19/2006
11/28/2006
11/13/2006
11/28/2006

4/11/2006
4/11/2006
4/11/2006
12/5/2006
12/22/2006

6/17/2006
10/25/2006
11/27/2006

12/13/2006
12/13/2006

11/14/2006
12/13/2006
12/13/2006

12/29/2006
10/20/2006
12/13/2006
11/28/2006
12/29/2006
12/13/2006
12/12/2006

12/7/2006
12/13/2006
12/13/2006
11/28/2006
10/18/2006

12/19/2006
11/28/2006
11/13/2006
11/28/2006

12/5/2006
12/5/2006
12/5/2006
12/5/2006
12/22/2006

11/27/2006
10/25/2006
11/27/2006

1000256
1000201

1000028
1000274
1000252

1000347
1000004
1000215
1000048
1000344
1000261
1000103
1000180
1000216
1000260
1000052
1000004

1000151
1000050
1000026
1000047

1000131
1000136
1000130
1000071
1000290

1000045
1000007
1000046
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Neighborhood Council

Board Member Name

COl Part1 COI Part 2 Certificate #

Harbor Gateway North

Historic Cultural

Historic Highland Park

Hollywood Hills West

Hollywood Studio District

Lincoln Heights

MacArthur

Mid City

Friday, December 29, 2006

Joyce Federicks
Sherri Bliss

Tom Houston

Lu Watson

Danny M. Young

Hoover Tang

Jose Luis Sedano

Joseph Wong

Linda Phelps

William E. Schenewerk

Anne Marie Lardeau

Joan Luchs

Orrin Feldman

Juri Ripinsky

Roberto Garcia

David Galaviz
Frank Wada
Martha Riley

Patricia Duran

Jennifer A. Gill

Margarita Lopez

Allan DiCastro
Alvin Bell
Bettye Bryant
Ellen Farwell

Howard Terrell

3/16/2006
12/3/2006
3/16/2006

12/13/2006

4/19/2006
12/13/2006
12/13/2006
12/13/2006

4/19/2006
4/19/2006

10/21/2006
12/13/2006
3/22/2006

12/17/2006
12/23/2006

3/22/2006
3/22/2006
4/19/2006
4/19/2006

12/13/2006
3/22/2006

12/11/2006
12/13/2006
6/17/2006
6/17/2006
3/14/2006

12/6/2006
12/3/2006
12/28/2006

12/6/2006

12/7/2006
12/13/2006
12/13/2006
12/13/2006

12/13/2006
11/11/2006

10/21/2006
12/13/2006
12/5/2006

12/17/2006
12/23/2006

12/28/2006
12/13/2006
12/13/2006
12/13/2006

12/13/2006
12/13/2006

12/11/2006
12/13/2006
12/13/2006
12/28/2006
12/29/2006

1000155
1000062
1000323

1000196

1000183
1000236
1000222
1000237

1000118
1000024

1000005
1000221
1000123

1000143
1000291

1000340
1000244
1000245
1000242

1000239
1000251

1000096
1000205
1000206
1000329
1000353
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Neighborhood Council Board Member Name COl Part1 COI Part2 Certificate #

Jennifer Singleton 12/13/2006 12/13/2006 1000211
Jo Schaefer 12/28/2006 12/28/2006 1000320
Marguerite Davis 12/13/2006 12/13/2006 1000212
Valaida P. Gory 12/19/2006 12/19/2006 1000156
Warnetta J. Williams 6/17/2006 12/12/2006 1000104
Mid City West
Alan Goldstein 12/13/2006 12/13/2006 1000248
Alice S. Cassidy 12/29/2006 12/29/2006 1000354
Anthony C. Ferguson 12/27/2006 12/27/2006 1000304
Brad Seiling 12/28/2006 12/28/2006 1000318
Charles Lindenblatt 12/13/2006 12/13/2006 1000268
Charles M. Tarlow, Jr. 12/12/2006 12/12/2006 1000106
Chaya Ickovic 12/5/2006  12/5/2006 1000072
Daniel Curtin 12/5/2006  12/5/2006 1000067
David Strouse 12/28/2006 12/28/2006 1000321
Donald Battjes 11/16/2006 11/16/2006 1000031
Dr. Judith Perez 12/5/2006  12/5/2006 1000066
Jeff Horne 11/29/2006 11/29/2006 1000054
Jeffrey Jacobberger 11/6/2006  11/6/2006 1000020
Jeffrey Weiss 12/24/2006 12/24/2006 1000292
Jimmy Lee 12/22/2006 12/22/2006 1000283
John Burney 12/29/2006 12/29/2006 1000356
Julie Kleinick 12/29/2006 12/29/2006 1000355
Patrick Seamans, Ph.D. 11/30/2006 11/30/2006 1000058
Paulette Caswell, Ph.D. 11/29/2006 11/29/2006 1000057
Wayne Sachs 12/29/2006 12/29/2006 1000343
Zigmund Vays 12/5/2006  12/5/2006 1000070
Mid Town North Hollywood
Gary Baratta 4/11/2006  12/5/2006 1000132
Mission Hills
Betty J. Ley 4/5/2006  12/5/2006 1000076
Bonnie Sigler 4/5/2006  12/5/2006 1000078
Lee Bauer 4/5/2006  12/5/2006 1000138
Marion Drew 12/2/2006  12/2/2006 1000059
Marquerite Copley 12/2/2006  12/2/2006 1000060
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Neighborhood Council

Board Member Name

COl Part1 COI Part 2 Certificate #

Neighborhood Council of Westchester/

Neighborhood Council Valley Village

North Hills West

Northridge East

Northridge West

Northwest San Pedro

Olympic Park

Friday, December 29, 2006

William J. Worthy

Denny Schneider
Don Doyle

Pam De Armas
Robert Dalton
Stephen Bentley

Steve Donell

Anthony J. Braswell
Benjamin Lautman
Paul S. Hatfield

Stuart Simen

David Hyman
Doris Webster
Mitchell White

Steven Lewis Brown

Alice McCain
Don Dwiggins
Harold Ellison
Kelly Lord
Lucille Meehan
Ray Calnan

Steve Patel

Glen Wilson
James E. Ramstead

Sherry Ramstead

Barbara Schach
Daniel Dixon

John Stammreich

4/5/2006

12/3/2006
12/29/2006
12/21/2006

3/28/2006

12/7/2006

3/28/2006

12/11/2006
12/28/2006
12/17/2006
10/31/2006

12/13/2006
12/13/2006
12/26/2006
12/19/2006

12/12/2006
11/28/2006
12/28/2006

12/4/2006
12/21/2006
11/24/2006
12/15/2006

11/22/2006
10/31/2006
10/29/2006

12/20/2006
12/29/2006
10/28/2006

12/5/2006

12/3/2006
12/29/2006
12/21/2006
12/13/2006

12/7/2006
12/16/2006

12/11/2006
12/28/2006
12/17/2006
10/31/2006

12/13/2006
12/13/2006
12/26/2006
12/19/2006

12/12/2006
11/28/2006
12/28/2006

12/4/2006
12/21/2006
11/24/2006
12/15/2006

11/22/2006
10/31/2006
10/29/2006

12/20/2006
12/29/2006
10/28/2006

1000077

1000061
1000352
1000275
1000114
1000084
1000142

1000099
1000330
1000146
1000015

1000194
1000209
1000301
1000150

1000101
1000053
1000331
1000065
1000279
1000042
1000129

1000041
1000016
1000014

1000178
1000345
1000013
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Neighborhood Council Board Member Name COl Part1 COI Part2 Certificate #

Angela Jones 4/19/2006 12/29/2006 1000348
Joseph Hancock 4/19/2006  12/7/2006 1000182
Laura Rudison 3/28/2006  12/6/2006 1000175
P.I.C.O.
Claudia Bayard-Hall 6/17/2006  12/6/2006 1000163
Richard W. Linstrom 12/7/2006  12/7/2006 1000085
Scott McNeely 6/17/2006  12/6/2006 1000162
Palms
Ingeborg Prochazka 11/5/2006  11/5/2006 1000018
Park Mesa Heights
Aletha S. Toliva 12/27/2006 12/27/2006 1000303
Claudette Thomas 3/14/2006  12/6/2006 1000174
Cynthia Scott 3/14/2006 12/28/2006 1000315
Felton Williams 3/14/2006 12/13/2006 1000243
Franklin Tilley 3/14/2006  12/6/2006 1000165
John A. Dean 12/16/2006 12/16/2006 1000141
Kim C. Moore 12/13/2006 12/13/2006 1000225
Theodore Thomas 3/14/2006  12/6/2006 1000172
Wesley Smith 12/13/2006 12/13/2006 1000226
Pico Union
Enriqgue Gonzalez 12/13/2006 12/13/2006 1000214
Frank Greenfield 12/12/2006 12/12/2006 1000112
Gloria L. Farias 12/13/2006 12/13/2006 1000250
Susana Arreguin 12/13/2006 12/13/2006 1000203
Victoria L. Echeagaray 12/13/2006 12/13/2006 1000249
William Kelly 12/13/2006 12/13/2006 1000204
Porter Ranch
Paul Drogichen 12/13/2006 12/13/2006 1000247
Susan Hammarlund 11/20/2006 11/20/2006 1000038
Reseda
Anna Measles 11/28/2006 11/28/2006 1000051
Garth Carlson 6/17/2006 12/28/2006 1000322
Lucy Mally 12/13/2006 12/13/2006 1000262
Walt Sweeney 6/17/2006 11/12/2006 1000025

Sherman Oaks
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Neighborhood Council Board Member Name COl Part1 COI Part2 Certificate #

Anthony St. John 12/15/2006 12/15/2006 1000126
Silver Lake
Elizabeth Bougart-Sharkov 12/10/2006 12/10/2006 1000092
Jason Lyon 10/14/2006 10/14/2006 1000001
Jeff Hradec 12/12/2006 12/12/2006 1000110
Laura Dwan 12/25/2006 12/25/2006 1000294
South Central
Corey Aldridge 12/5/2006  12/5/2006 1000073
Daymond Johnson 3/14/2006  12/9/2006 1000091
Steve Shepard 3/14/2006 12/12/2006 1000108
South Robertson
Martin Jon Liberman 12/20/2006 12/20/2006 1000179
Noah A. Bleich 12/27/2006 12/27/2006 1000314
Sandra Willard 12/22/2006 12/22/2006 1000284
Shelly litis 11/14/2006 11/14/2006 1000029
Studio City
Ben Neumann 11/22/2006 11/22/2006 1000040
David Burg 11/26/2006 11/26/2006 1000043
Michael Klausman 12/22/2006 12/22/2006 1000287
Polly Ward 12/13/2006 12/13/2006 1000195
Rafi Kuyumjian 12/27/2006 12/27/2006 1000307
Remy Kessler 12/18/2006 12/18/2006 1000149
Sun Valley Area
Dr. Janet L. Del Rio 12/13/2006 12/13/2006 1000220
Jon Eshback 4/5/2006 12/26/2006 1000298
Jose Manuel De La Torre 4/11/2006 12/13/2006 1000202
Jose Morales 4/5/2006 12/13/2006 1000208
Mary Benson 12/13/2006 12/13/2006 1000199
Nicholas J. Perdaris 3/16/2006 12/13/2006 1000213
Susan A. Barlett 4/11/2006  12/5/2006 1000136
Sunland-Tujunga
Ed Rock 12/15/2006 12/15/2006 1000125
Sylmar
George E. Ortega, Jr. 12/28/2006 12/28/2006 1000327
James E. Schopper 12/16/2006 12/16/2006 1000140
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Neighborhood Council Board Member Name COl Part1 COI Part2 Certificate #

Tarzana

Albert Abrams 12/12/2006 12/12/2006 1000107
Burton Sokoloff, M.D. 11/6/2006  11/6/2006 1000019
David Garfinkle 12/28/2006 12/28/2006 1000334
Harvey Goldberg 12/19/2006 12/19/2006 1000153
llona Barsoonian 12/6/2006  12/6/2006 1000074
Leonard J. Shaffer 12/28/2006 12/28/2006 1000328
Lisa Cerda 10/25/2006 10/25/2006 1000008
Max Flehinger 12/17/2006 12/17/2006 1000144
Sung Y. Wong 12/14/2006 12/14/2006 1000119
Tanya Hindoyan 12/5/2006  12/5/2006 1000068
United Neighborhoods
Brenda Bankhead 12/13/2006 12/13/2006 1000115
Stevie Stern 11/19/2006 11/19/2006 1000037
Wesley Todd 3/14/2006  12/6/2006 1000173
Van Nuys
Dr. Daniel Wiseman 4/5/2006 10/25/2006 1000010
Israel Ortiz 4/11/2006  12/5/2006 1000124
Penny Meyer 4/11/2006 12/12/2006 1000109
Robert Fields 12/13/2006 12/13/2006 1000198
Vernon/Main
Donald Barnett 4/19/2006  12/6/2006 1000154
Watts
Henry Broomfield 12/8/2006  12/8/2006 1000089
Sharron Haynes 3/28/2006  12/6/2006 1000159
West Adams
Charlotte Harris 3/14/2006  12/6/2006 1000161
Daniel Tellalian 4/11/2006 12/13/2006 1000229
Hattie Babb 3/14/2006  12/6/2006 1000160
Reatha Simon 3/14/2006  12/7/2006 1000181
West Hills
Sandi Bell 11/28/2006 11/28/2006 1000049
West Los Angeles
Jean Shigematsu 11/18/2006 11/18/2006 1000035
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Neighborhood Council Board Member Name COl Part1 COI Part2 Certificate #

West Van Nuys/Lake Balboa

Steven Leffert 11/18/2006 11/18/2006 1000034
Westside
Mary Kusnic 12/28/2006 12/28/2006 1000319
Melissa Kenady 3/28/2006  12/7/2006 1000086
Michael Eveloff 11/17/2006 11/17/2006 1000033
Richard S. Harmetz 12/28/2006 12/28/2006 1000339
Robert E. Guerin 12/25/2006 12/25/2006 1000295
Ronald M. Stone 12/28/2006 12/28/2006 1000316
Steve Spector 12/22/2006 12/22/2006 1000285
Terri Tippit 10/26/2006 10/26/2006 1000011
Wilmington
Cecilia Moreno 11/29/2006 11/29/2006 1000055
Dennis McCarbery 3/16/2006  12/6/2006 1000171
Marisela Caraballo 12/28/2006 12/28/2006 1000325
Socorro Fimbres 3/16/2006  12/6/2006 1000166
Wilshire Center-Koreatown
Byung Soo Kim 12/29/2006 12/29/2006 1000357
Christian J. Jang 12/27/2006 12/27/2006 1000310
Doug S. Cho 3/22/2006  12/7/2006 1000192
Frank Choonsik Kim 12/28/2006 12/28/2006 1000335
Hae Kyung Park 4/19/2006 12/28/2006 1000333
Hong Jin Yoon 12/27/2006 12/27/2006 1000312
Howard M. Kae 12/27/2006 12/27/2006 1000311
Hui Kap Kim 3/22/2006  12/7/2006 1000187
Jang Won Seo 12/13/2006 12/13/2006 1000273
Jason Ahn 3/22/2006  12/7/2006 1000190
Jong Min Kang 12/13/2006 12/13/2006 1000272
Jung Gyun Seo 12/27/2006 12/27/2006 1000309
Ki Young Lee 3/22/2006  12/7/2006 1000189
Kyung Ja Rim 3/22/2006 12/13/2006 1000270
Mi Hwa Lee 3/22/2006 12/13/2006 1000269
Nam Kouen Kim 12/13/2006 12/13/2006 1000271
Neil T. Prince 3/22/2006  12/7/2006 1000184
Samuel In 3/22/2006  12/7/2006 1000191
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Neighborhood Council

Board Member Name

COl Part1 COI Part 2 Certificate #

Winnetka

Woodland Hills-Warner Center

Friday, December 29, 2006

Sang Kil Hur
Se Heon Yoon
Se Young Ahn
Shawn Lim
Soo C. Shin
Soo Hyung Lee
Staci Bahn Seo
Tae ChinYi

Yong Yi

Erick Lace

Dorothy Koetz
Martin Lipkin

Misho Stawnychy

4/19/2006
12/21/2006
12/28/2006

3/22/2006
12/13/2006
12/27/2006
12/13/2006
12/22/2006

4/19/2006

12/13/2006

11/15/2006
10/27/2006
11/9/2006

12/21/2006
12/21/2006
12/28/2006

12/7/2006
12/13/2006
12/27/2006
12/13/2006
12/22/2006
12/22/2006

12/13/2006

11/15/2006
10/27/2006
11/9/2006

1000280
1000276
1000336
1000188
1000267
1000313
1000259
1000289
1000288

1000230

1000030
1000012
1000022
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